14 NOVEMBER

Former Name
Scales-McKay (Southland) Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Huia Fish Limited

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

IN. 158407

4317
Date of
Change

7/11/90

ccl2519

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:

Former Name

I.J. and J.G. Preston Limited
Poutini Ngai Tahu Mahi Trust

M. J. O’'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Ocean Paua Company Limited
Rangatahi He Taua Trust

Company

No.

HK. 482802
HK. 357157

Date of
Change

31/10/90
26/9/90

cc12315

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:
Company

Former Name

Helene Curtis (New Zealand) Limited

Nicholson’s Hardware Limited

Donnithorne Management Limited

Stavefield Holdings No 37 Limited

Qtech Systems Limited

Albert Shelf No. 21 Limited

Parshelf 37 Limited

Condell Doors (1984) Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 52 Limited

Stress Agencies Limited

Spencer L. Ayrey Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 5 Limited

White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 59
Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 33 Limited

Parshelf 40 Limited

New Name

Spencer L. Ayrey Limited

Paint Warehouse Limited

Aon Foods Limited

Barbados Investments Limited
Qtech Data Systems Limited
Stamford Holdings Limited
Strategic Financial Planning Limited
R.J. & G.M. Worthington Limited
Ceeq Holdings Limited

Project Agencies Limited

Helene Curtis (New Zealand) Limited
Williams 90 Limited

Hong Kong Tours Limited

Glentree Properties (Auckland) Holdings
Limited
Market Square Developments Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

No.

CH. 140864
CH. 142742
CH. 417060
CH. 457273
CH. 272214
CH. 474287
CH. 481458
CH. 254916
CH. 458452
CH. 312881
CH. 125067
CH. 446363
CH. 400956

CH. 431228

CH. 483836

Date of
Change

11/10/90
10/10/90
15/10/90
26/10/90
26/9/90
2/10/90
18/10/90
16/8/90
14/9/90
19/10/90
11/10/90
9/10/90
19/10/90

24/10/90

31/10/90

cc12435

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Pudney’s Fancy Fare Limited
Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 30 Limited
Wyndrum Productions Limited
Continental Shelf Company (No. 155)
Oando Management Limited

Gold Coast Concrete Limited
Presswick Investments Limited

The William Edwards Deming Institute
Civic Electronics Limited

Talon International Limited

Clyma Holdings Limited

Brosteel Holdings Limited

Security Shredders Limited

Godzilla Holdings Limited

Sigismund Holdings Limited

Oloxet Investments Limited

Weddel Crown Aotearoa Limited
Nationwide Stationers Limited

W. Weddel & Company (NZ) Pension

Spike Ventures Limited
A B C Computer Company Limited

Marset Holdings Limited
Parks Shelf Company No.5 Limited

Bromide Express Limited
McHutchison & Hallewell Limited
Pantalu Investments Limited

Mustafa Investments Limited

Design & Remodelling Centres Limited

New Name

Guardian Funeral Home Limited

Trenz Enterprises Limited

Pacific Sound Limited

Cuba Cafe Limited

Oando Limited

T & M P Whiteman Limited

Retail Realty Limited

The William Edwards Deming Centre Limited

CPM Holdings Limited

Levin Manufacturing Limited

Taminick Investments (Wellington) Limited

Enza Holdings Limited

Feature Hut Limited

Taieri Peak Farm Forest Limited

Truck Rental Limited

Enza Processors Limited

Weddel Aotearoa Limited

Paper Plus New Zealand Limited

Weddel New Zealand Pension Investments
Limited

Allensmore Holdings Limited

A B C Computer Company New Zealand
Limited

Bews Double Wilson Limited

Timberland Footwear & Clothing New
Zealand Limited

The Bromide Express Limited

McHutchison & McHutchison Limited

Enza Beverages Limited

Enza Fresh Limited

Marketing Displays (N.Z.) Limited

No.

. 008366
. 445719
. 399967
. 447496
. 418132
. 040374
. 380797
. 250903
. 037607
. 039525
. 483528
. 485769
. 477332
. 483529
. 441015
. 485774
. 012325
. 040666
. 033354

.417248
. 446670

. 487816
. 468454

. 409409
. 033636
.485771
. 485765
. 288222

Date of
Change

26/10/90
29/10/90
23/10/90
24/10/90
12/10/90
29/10/90
26/10/90
25/10/90
30/10/90
29/10/90
17/10/90
16/10/90
19/10/90
18/10/90

9/10/90
16/10/90
15/10/90
16/10/90
15/10/90

30/10/90
30/10/90

30/10/90
30/10/90

15/10/90
24/10/90
16/10/90
16/10/90
16/10/90



