WN. 033636 WN. 485771

WN. 485765

WN. 288222

24/10/90 16/10/90

16/10/90

16/10/90

McHutchison & Hallewell Limited

Design & Remodelling Centres Limited

Pantalu Investments Limited

Mustafa Investments Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

14 NOVEMBER I	NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE		4317
Former Name Scales-McKay (Southland) Limited	New Name Huia Fish Limited	Company No. IN. 158407	Date of Change 7/11/90
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Compani	es.		
			cc12519
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of Co	ompanies at Hokit <i>Company</i>	ika: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
I.J. and J.G. Preston Limited Poutini Ngai Tahu Mahi Trust	Ocean Paua Company Limited Rangatahi He Taua Trust	HK. 482802 HK. 357157	31/10/90 26/9/90
M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companie	28.		cc12315
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of Co	ompanies at Chris	tchurch:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Helene Curtis (New Zealand) Limited	Spencer L. Ayrey Limited	CH. 140864	11/10/90
Nicholson's Hardware Limited	Paint Warehouse Limited	CH. 142742	10/10/90
Donnithorne Management Limited	Aon Foods Limited	CH. 417060	15/10/90
Stavefield Holdings No 37 Limited	Barbados Investments Limited	CH. 457273	26/10/90
Qtech Systems Limited	Qtech Data Systems Limited	CH. 272214	26/9/90
Albert Shelf No. 21 Limited	Stamford Holdings Limited	CH. 474287	2/10/90
Parshelf 37 Limited	Strategic Financial Planning Limited	CH. 481458	18/10/90
Condell Doors (1984) Limited	R.J. & G.M. Worthington Limited Ceeq Holdings Limited	CH. 254916 CH. 458452	16/8/90 14/9/90
Lanron Shelf Company No. 52 Limited Stress Agencies Limited	Project Agencies Limited	CH. 312881	19/10/90
Spencer L. Ayrey Limited	Helene Curtis (New Zealand) Limited	CH. 125067	11/10/90
Lanron Shelf Company No. 5 Limited	Williams 90 Limited	CH. 446363	9/10/90
White Fox & Jones Shelf Company No. 59 Limited	Hong Kong Tours Limited	CH. 400956	19/10/90
Lanron Shelf Company No. 33 Limited	Glentree Properties (Auckland) Holdings	CH. 431228	24/10/90
Parshelf 40 Limited	Limited Market Square Developments Limited	CH. 483836	31/10/90
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa	anies.		cc12435
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of Co	ompanies at Wellin	
Trouce is hereby given that the following hame	-	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Pudney's Fancy Fare Limited	Guardian Funeral Home Limited	WN. 008366	26/10/90
Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 30 Limited	Trenz Enterprises Limited	WN. 445719	29/10/90
Wyndrum Productions Limited Continental Shelf Company (No. 155)	Pacific Sound Limited Cuba Cafe Limited	WN. 399967 WN. 447496	23/10/90 24/10/90
Oando Management Limited	Oando Limited	WN. 418132	12/10/90
Gold Coast Concrete Limited	T & M P Whiteman Limited	WN. 040374	29/10/90
Presswick Investments Limited	Retail Realty Limited	WN. 380797	26/10/90
The William Edwards Deming Institute	The William Edwards Deming Centre Limited	WN. 250903	25/10/90
Civic Electronics Limited	CPM Holdings Limited	WN. 037607	30/10/90
Talon International Limited	Levin Manufacturing Limited	WN. 039525	29/10/90
Clyma Holdings Limited	Taminick Investments (Wellington) Limited	WN. 483528	17/10/90
Brosteel Holdings Limited	Enza Holdings Limited	WN. 485769	16/10/90
Security Shredders Limited Godzilla Holdings Limited	Feature Hut Limited Taieri Peak Farm Forest Limited	WN. 477332 WN. 483529	19/10/90 18/10/90
Sigismund Holdings Limited	Truck Rental Limited	WN. 441015	9/10/90
Oloxet Investments Limited	Enza Processors Limited	WN. 485774	16/10/90
Weddel Crown Aotearoa Limited	Weddel Aotearoa Limited	WN. 012325	15/10/90
Nationwide Stationers Limited W. Weddel & Company (NZ) Pension	Paper Plus New Zealand Limited Weddel New Zealand Pension Investments	WN. 040666 WN. 033354	16/10/90 15/10/90
	Limited	timi 4480:-	
Spike Ventures Limited A B C Computer Company Limited	Allensmore Holdings Limited A B C Computer Company New Zealand	WN. 417248 WN. 446670	30/10/90 30/10/90
- · ·	Limited		
Marset Holdings Limited	Bews Double Wilson Limited	WN. 487816	30/10/90
Parks Shelf Company No.5 Limited	Timberland Footwear & Clothing New Zealand Limited	WN. 468454	30/10/90
Bromide Express Limited	The Bromide Express Limited	WN. 409409	15/10/90
McHutchison & Hallewell I imited	McHutchison & McHutchison Limited	WN 033636	24/10/90

McHutchison & McHutchison Limited

Marketing Displays (N.Z.) Limited

Enza Beverages Limited

Enza Fresh Limited